Sachsische Einzelmeisterschaften 2023 in Chemnitz - weiblicher Bereich am 17.06.2023

Name

LK 3 bis AK 11

Pampel
Stephan
Handrick
Blaas
Kellner
Bernigeroth
Vucinic
Zweigart
Hartig
Mdller
Hartmann
Serpokryl
Kotelewetz
Vieluf

LK 3 AK 12/13

Schwenke
Janssen
Schmaus
Junghannf3
Faust
Petrak
Sehmisch
Uhlemann
Hufnagl
Hoffmann
Carot
Sperling

Vorname

Lucy
Elisa
Nele
Charlotte
Frida
Philippa
Ema
Stella
Maja
Lina Elsa
Alisa
Polina
Sofi
Thea

Cilia
Emily
Charlotte
Vanessa
Elaya
Klara-Charlotte
Betty
Josefina
Olivia
Lotta
Carla
Emma

Verein

SV Tanne Thalheim

TSV Hartmannsdorf
Dresdner SC 1898

TV Blau-Gelb 90 Bad Diiben
HSG DHfK Leipzig

HSG DHfK Leipzig

HSG DHfK Leipzig
Chemnitzer PSV

TV Markkleeberg von 1871
SC Riesa

VSG Pirna

TuS Chemnitz-Altendorf
TV Markkleeberg von 1871
SV Wesenitztal

Lugauer Turnverein

TV Blau-Gelb 90 Bad Diiben
TSV Hartmannsdorf

TSV Hartmannsdorf

SV Motor Mickten

ESV Lok Zwickau

TV Blau-Gelb 90 Bad Diben
Dresdner SC 1898

VSG Pirna

Oschatzer Turnverein 1847
TV Markkleeberg von 1871
TuS Chemnitz-Altendorf

3,9
3,9
3,9
31
3,1
31
3,5
31
3,1
31
3,1
31
3,1
31

31
3,9
3,9
3,9
31
31
31
31
3,1
31
3,1
3,9

Sprung
E P

8,95
8,25
8,00
8,25
7,40
7,85
8,20
7,70
8,45
8,65
7,80
7,90
8,45
7,60

9,10
8,15
8,35
8,30
8,25
8,45
9,00
8,70
8,70
8,70
8,50
7,75

EW

12,85
12,15
11,90
11,35
10,50
10,95
11,70
10,80
11,55
11,75
10,90
11,00
11,55
10,70

12,20
12,05
12,25
12,20
11,35
11,55
12,10
11,80
11,80
11,80
11,60
11,65

3,7
3,6
3,8
3,5
3,7
3,7
3,7
3,5
3,5
3,0
3,5
3,6
2,8
2,9

3,7
3,5
3,6
3,6
3,6
3,7
3,5
2,9
3,7
3,7
3,5
3,7

Stuba
D E P EW

8,35
8,40
8,30
7,50
8,00
8,30
8,35
7,60
6,95
7,90
7,00
7,95
6,65
6,05

8,50
8,00
8,25
7,80
7,45
9,05
7,95
7,30
7,45
7,60
8,25
7,10

-1,0

12,05
12,00
12,10
11,00
11,70
12,00
12,05
11,10
10,45

9,90
10,50
11,55

9,45

8,95

12,20
11,50
11,85
11,40
11,05
12,75
11,45
10,20
11,15
11,30
11,75
10,80

4,3
3,7
4,7
4,5
4,5
3,7
3,4
4,3
4,3
4,1
3,9
4,3
3,4
2,4

4,2
4,9
3,6
4,4
4,4
3,8
4,5
3,9
4,3
4,5
4,0
4,5

Balken
D E P EW

8,90
9,00
8,70
7,70
8,20
7,95
6,35
8,55
6,80
7,30
6,80
5,60
5,50
6,15

9,05
8,15
8,40
7,45
8,45
7,80
7,05
8,75
7,85
8,20
7,95
7,50

-1,0

13,20
12,70
13,40
12,20
12,70
11,65

9,75
12,85
11,10
11,40
10,70

9,90

8,90

7,55

13,25
13,05
12,00
11,85
12,85
11,60
11,55
12,65
12,15
12,70
11,95
12,00

5,1
4,9
4,5
4,9
4,7
4,3
4,9
4,1
5,3
4,5
4,7
4,3
4,6
4,0

5,1
4,7
4,7
4,9
4,7
4,6
4,5
4,3
4,7
4,2
4,8
4,5

Boden
D E P EW

8,80
8,40
7,95
8,45
7,95
7,80
8,25
8,65
7,50
8,20
8,70
8,15
6,60
8,05

8,40
8,90
8,75
8,15
8,40
7,65
8,50
8,75
7,85
7,50
7,35
8,35

-1,0

-1,0

13,90
13,30
12,45
13,35
12,65
12,10
13,15
11,75
12,80
12,70
13,40
12,45
11,20
11,05

13,50
13,60
13,45
13,05
13,10
12,25
13,00
13,05
12,55
11,70
12,15
12,85

Ges.

52,00
50,15
49,85
47,90
47,55
46,70
46,65
46,50
45,90
45,75
45,50
44,90
41,10
38,25

51,15
50,20
49,55
48,50
48,35
48,15
48,10
47,70
47,65
47,50
47,45
47,30
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Name

Fischer
Espenhain
Berger
Kaiser
Hartmann
Horschke

LK 3 AK 14/15

Sachse
Krauf3
Bemmann
Gorner
Barwitzki
Scheibner
Sachse
Simon
Grund
Franke
Schlesinger
Stumvoll
Zaspel
Werner
Osaghae
Proskochylo
Kltver
Kohler

LK 3 AK 16/17

Hunger
Brachmann
Guttler
Hergert
Dobosch

Vorname

Lotte

Vanessa

Martha

Victoria Elisabeth
Sarah

Philine

Feronia
Lina
Pauline
Ida
Hannah
Martha
Annika
Jolina
Annelie
Frida
Joleen
llana
Paula
Silvia
Eniye
Daryna
Paula
Hannah

Lilly
Lara
Marlene
Milena
Clara

Verein

TV Markkleeberg von 1871
TV Markkleeberg von 1871
TuS Chemnitz-Altendorf
SV Wesenitztal

Dresdner SC 1898

SV Wesenitztal

TSV Hartmannsdorf

VSG Pirna

SV Einheit Borna

SV Tanne Thalheim

HSG DHfK Leipzig

SV Tanne Thalheim

TV Blau-Gelb 90 Bad Diiben
SV Dresden Reick
Chemnitzer PSV

SV Dresden Reick
Oschatzer Turnverein 1847
ATV Garnsdorf

SV Dresden Reick

TV Blau-Gelb 90 Bad Diben
TSV Rotation

Chemnitzer PSV

TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf

SV Dresden Reick

TV Grunhainichen 1863
TV Markkleeberg von 1871
TSV Hartmannsdorf

TSV Hartmannsdorf

VSG Pirna

3,9
31
3,1
31
3,1
31

3,9
3,9
3,9
3,1
31
3,9
31
3,1
31
3,1
3,9
3,1
31
3,1
31
31
3,9
31

3,1
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9

Sprung
E P

8,45
8,50
8,50
8,40
8,55
8,10

8,40
7,65
7,45
8,50
7,95
7,25
8,10
7,75
7,65
7,90
8,35
7,45
7,75
7,50
8,30
7,60
6,75
7,00

9,60
9,00
8,40
8,70
8,60

EW

12,35
11,60
11,60
11,50
11,65
11,20

12,30
11,55
11,35
11,60
11,05
11,15
11,20
10,85
10,75
11,00
12,25
10,55
10,85
10,60
11,40
10,70
10,65
10,10

12,70
12,90
12,30
12,60
12,50

Stuba

D E P EW

3,7
3,5
3,6
3,7
3,5
3,7

3,6
3,7
3,7
3,7
4,0
3,6
3,5
3,7
3,7
3,7
3,5
3,8
3,6
3,6
3,7
3,7
3,6
3,7

3,8
3,7
3,5
3,5
3,7

7,95
8,00
8,60
6,50
7,20
7,60

8,95
8,40
8,35
8,20
8,40
8,50
7,80
8,00
8,60
7,80
8,10
8,55
7,55
7,80
6,40
8,55
7,80
8,05

8,65
9,00
8,80
9,05
7,80

11,65
11,50
12,20
10,20
10,70
11,30

12,55
12,10
12,05
11,90
12,40
12,10
11,30
11,70
12,30
11,50
11,60
12,35
11,15
11,40
10,10
12,25
11,40
11,75

12,45
12,70
12,30
12,55
11,50

Balken

D E P EW

4,5
4,0
4,0
4,1
4,2
3,9

4,4
4,9
53
4,1
4,2
39
4,5
4,3
4,5
4,2
4,2
338
43
4,1
3,9
2,9
338
3,2

4,4
4,5
4,9
4,2
3,8

6,15
7,25
6,15
8,15
6,95
6,35

8,55
8,20
7,00
7,50
8,00
7,85
7,85
7,75
7,30
7,85
5,50
7,15
7,60
8,00
7,10
7,25
6,25
7,40

8,65
7,65
8,05
7,95
8,55

10,65
11,25
10,15
12,25
11,15
10,25

12,95
13,10
12,30
11,60
12,20
11,75
12,35
12,05
11,80
12,05

9,70
10,95
11,90
12,10
11,00
10,15
10,05
10,60

13,05
12,15
12,95
12,15
12,35

4,6
4,6
4,7
4,7
4,5
4,4

5,5
4,9
5,1
5,3
4,7
4,7
5,1
4,9
5,1
4,7
5,3
5,1
4,7
4,9
5,5
4,5
5,1
3,9

51
55
51
4,5
4,7

Boden
D E P EW

7,75
7,75
7,95
7,65
7,35
7,75

8,30
8,40
8,30
8,30
7,95
8,35
7,70
8,00
7,40
8,05
8,05
7,85
8,00
7,15
7,75
7,80
7,75
7,35

9,05
8,55
8,05
8,35
8,55

-0,3

12,35
12,35
12,65
12,35
11,85
12,15

13,80
13,30
13,40
13,60
12,65
13,05
12,80
12,90
12,50
12,75
13,35
12,95
12,70
12,05
13,25
12,30
12,85
11,25

14,15
13,75
13,15
12,85
13,25

Ges.

47,00
46,70
46,60
46,30
45,35
44,90

51,60
50,05
49,10
48,70
48,30
48,05
47,65
47,50
47,35
47,30
46,90
46,80
46,60
46,15
45,75
45,40
44,95
43,70

52,35
51,50
50,70
50,15
49,60
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Name

Henger
Ddoring
Steger
Bemmann
Sachse
Reissig
Béahr
Strey
Nenitschka
Muhimann
Bohme
Bergmann
Kluge

LK 3 AK 18-29
Walther
Beyrich
Rahn

Martin
Gréafe
Weise
Hummel
Brucksch
Fritsch
Dobosch
Jordan
Schobel
Leubert
vom Scheidt
Déring
Gotze
Salewski
Miiller

Vorname

Laura
Charlotte
Charlotte
Caroline
Johanna
Finja
Selina
Theresa
Neele
Pauline
Sarah
Michelle
Anastasia

Ann-Sophie
Pia

Marie
Carmen
Janine
Lucy
Paula
Melissa
Helene
Siri

Lily

Smilla
Claudia
Franziska
Josephine
Ricarda
Charlotte
Lena

Verein

TV Blau-Gelb 90 Bad Diben
Chemnitzer PSV

SV Motor Mickten

SV Einheit Borna

TSV Hartmannsdorf

SV Motor Mickten

SSV Heidenau

SV Pesterwitz

TV Blau-Gelb 90 Bad Diben
SV Schneeberg

SV Pesterwitz

Turbine Leipzig

Oschatzer Turnverein 1847

TSV Hartmannsdorf
Chemnitzer PSV

TV Blau-Gelb 90 Bad Diben
Chemnitzer PSV

TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf
TSV Hartmannsdorf

SV Wesenitztal

SV Chemie Nunchritz

SV Einheit Kamenz

VSG Pirna

Oschatzer Turnverein 1847
TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf
SV Wesenitztal

SV Tanne Thalheim

TSV Hartmannsdorf
Turbine Leipzig

Dresdner SC 1898

TV zu Leipzig-Plagwitz

3,1
31
3,1
3,9
3,1
3,9
3,1
31
3,9
31
3,1
31
3,1

3,9
3,9
3,5
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,1
3,9
31
31
31
3,9
31
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
31

Sprung
E P

8,45
9,00
8,65
8,30
8,25
8,10
8,70
9,05
8,20
8,45
8,70
8,25
8,05

8,90
8,85
8,70
8,85
8,50
9,00
8,70
8,35
8,85
8,25
9,00
8,20
9,35
7,60
8,35
7,60
8,30
8,85

EW

11,55
12,10
11,75
12,20
11,35
12,00
11,80
12,15
12,10
11,55
11,80
11,35
11,15

12,80
12,75
12,20
12,75
12,40
12,90
11,80
12,25
11,95
11,35
12,10
12,10
12,45
11,50
12,25
11,50
12,20
11,95

Stuba

D E P EW

3,7
3,7
3,7
3,6
3,8
3,7
3,6
3,6
3,7
3,7
3,0
3,5
2,9

3,7
3,7
3,7
3,7
3,7
3,8
3,6
3,7
3,7
3,7
3,6
3,5
3,7
2,9
3,6
3,6
3,7
3,7

8,40
8,70
8,35
7,25
8,10
7,90
8,40
8,00
7,65
5,80
6,05
7,80
7,95

8,70
9,20
8,95
9,35
8,85
8,90
8,80
8,30
8,80
8,00
7,45
8,55
9,10
8,35
8,70
7,75
8,05
8,10

12,10
12,40
12,05
10,85
11,90
11,60
12,00
11,60
11,35

9,50

9,05
11,30
10,85

12,40
12,90
12,65
13,05
12,55
12,70
12,40
12,00
12,50
11,70
11,05
12,05
12,80
11,25
12,30
11,35
11,75
11,80

Balken

D E P EW

4,7
4,0
4,3
4,5
4,5
4,1
4,3
3,9
4,2
4,3
4,2
3,1
3,6

4,9
5,1
4,7
4,2
4,8
4,3
4,3
4,5
4,3
4,9
4,6
5,7
4,4
4,5
4,1
4,2
3,9
4,0

7,80
7,90
7,15
8,35
8,45
7,80
6,80
7,50
7,90
6,70
7,25
5,85
4,60

8,15
8,40
8,70
7,05
7,00
7,05
8,55
8,25
7,85
8,25
7,95
6,35
7,15
8,35
7,15
8,65
7,60
6,95

12,50
11,90
11,45
12,85
12,95
11,90
11,10
11,40
12,10
11,00
11,45

8,95

8,20

13,05
13,50
13,40
11,25
11,80
11,35
12,85
12,75
12,15
13,15
12,55
12,05
11,55
12,85
11,25
12,85
11,50
10,95

Boden

D E P EW

5,1
4,5
5,1
4,9
4,4
4,7
5,1
4,9
4,9
5,3
4,5
4,9
4,9

57
55
55
59
57
51
4,9
4,9
53
55
59
53
4,5
53
51
4,9
4,9
4,3

8,15
8,30
8,50
8,05
8,20
8,40
8,55
8,50
7,75
8,25
7,45
7,70
7,55

9,00
8,30
8,65
8,25
8,55
8,80
8,90
8,65
8,40
8,40
8,40
8,45
8,30
8,60
8,40
8,55
7,95
8,50

13,25
12,80
13,60
12,95
12,60
13,10
13,65
13,40
12,65
13,55
11,95
12,60
12,45

14,70
13,80
14,15
14,15
14,25
13,90
13,80
13,55
13,70
13,90
14,30
13,75
12,80
13,90
13,50
13,45
12,85
12,80

Ges.

49,40
49,20
48,85
48,85
48,80
48,60
48,55
48,55
48,20
45,60
44,25
44,20
42,65

52,95
52,95
52,40
51,20
51,00
50,85
50,85
50,55
50,30
50,10
50,00
49,95
49,60
49,50
49,30
49,15
48,30
47,50
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Name

LK 2 bis AK 11

Forster
Sitter
Scholz
Winzer
Paulo
Berg

LK 2 AK 12/13
Simmen
Sittner

Schulz

Buf

Pommer
Fischer

LK 2 AK 14/15
Troger

Bach
Scheuschner
Marcus
WeiRenberger
Freyer
Gruttner
Buchbach
Schén

Richter
Mobius

LK 2 AK 16/17
Piehler
Schmaus

Vorname

Eva
Rahel

Lea Jolien
Lina
Sasha
Samira

Leni
Louisa
Thilda
Marlene
Jette
Helena

Mia
Mia-Marchella
Salina
Nadine
Marie
Suky
Lina
Linda
Karoline
Karla
Eileen

Antonia
Johanna

Verein

ESV Lok Zwickau
Dresdner SC 1898

TV Markkleeberg von 1871
TV Markkleeberg von 1871
TV Markkleeberg von 1871
TV Markkleeberg von 1871

HSG DHfK Leipzig

ESV Lok Zwickau

HSG DHfK Leipzig
Dresdner SC 1898

TuG Leipzig

TV Markkleeberg von 1871

TSV Hartmannsdorf
Chemnitzer PSV

SV Motor Mickten

SV Motor Mickten

SV Einheit Borna

SV Motor Mickten

SV Einheit Borna

TV Markkleeberg von 1871
TV Markkleeberg von 1871
Oschatzer Turnverein 1847
SV Motor Mickten

ESV Lok Zwickau
TSV Hartmannsdorf

31
3,1
31
3,9
31
3,1

3,5
31
3,9
31
3,1
31

3,9
3,1
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9

3,9
3,9

Sprung

E P EW
9,30 12,40
8,55 11,65
8,35 11,45
8,15 12,05
7,95 11,05
8,35 11,45
8,45 11,95
8,00 11,10
7,95 11,85
8,60 11,70
7,90 11,00
7,40 10,50
8,70 12,60
8,70 11,80
8,15 12,05
8,30 12,20
8,55 12,45
8,15 12,05
7,95 11,85
7,50 11,40
7,60 11,50
8,40 12,30
7,75 11,65
8,40 12,30
8,45 12,35

3,2
3,2
3,1
3,1
3,1
2,4

3,2
3,1
3,4
3,2
3,2
4,0

3,1
4,1
4,0
4,0
3,3
4,0
3,2
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,2

4,0
41

Stuba
D E P EW

8,95
7,45
8,95
6,60
6,90
7,00

8,85
8,50
8,10
7,75
8,65
7,15

8,90
8,40
8,20
7,30
8,75
7,45
8,65
7,05
7,45
6,00
5,60

9,00
9,00

-1,0

12,15
10,65
12,05
9,70
10,00
8,40

12,05
11,60
11,50
10,95
11,85
11,15

12,00
12,50
12,20
11,30
12,05
11,45
11,85
11,05
11,45
10,00

8,80

13,00
13,10

4,4
4,3
4,0
3,8
2,6
3,0

3,6
4,7
4,2
4,3
4,2
4,3

4,9
4,5
4,7
4,9
4,3
4,3
3,7
4,7
3,1
3,3
4,2

4,9
4,5

Balken
D E P EW

6,90
7,95
7,95
4,40
4,45
4,50

8,05
7,40
7,10
7,10
6,00
5,15

8,15
8,85
7,15
7,05
6,95
6,70
7,30
6,20
7,20
6,15
5,35

8,15
8,90

-1,0

11,30
12,25
11,95
8,20
7,05
6,50

11,65
12,10
11,30
11,40
10,20

9,45

13,05
13,35
11,85
11,95
11,25
11,00
11,00
10,90
10,30

9,45

9,55

13,05
13,40

Boden

D E P EW

53
4,5
3,9
3,8
4,9
3,3

5,5
5,1
4,9
4,7
4,9
4,9

51
4,9
51
55
6,1
53
51
53
53
55
4,7

5,7
53

8,75
7,95
7,35
7,40
7,35
7,40

8,45
8,40
8,35
8,05
6,60
7,85

8,35
8,10
8,25
8,45
7,30
8,35
8,15
8,45
7,75
8,15
8,15

8,75
8,55

14,05
12,45
11,25
11,20
12,25
10,70

13,95
13,50
13,25
12,75
11,50
12,75

13,45
13,00
13,35
13,95
13,40
13,65
13,25
13,75
13,05
13,65
12,85

14,45
13,85

Ges.

49,90
47,00
46,70
41,15
40,35
37,05

49,60
48,30
47,90
46,80
44,55
43,85

51,10
50,65
49,45
49,40
49,15
48,15
47,95
47,10
46,30
45,40
42,85

52,80
52,70
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Name

Stephan
Becker
Niezel
Mannke
Badstiibner
May
Arnold
Fuchs
Kltver
Hubl
Franz
Gork

LK 2 AK 18-29

Knofler
Kutzner
Malal3a
Howorka
Schmiedel
Ahnert
Taubrich
Friedrich
Hunger
Jurk
Griehl
Zander
Becher
Haschke
Steinhardt
Nemec
Marasus

Vorname

Emilia
Clara
Lotte
Anna
Mia
Magdalena
Laetizia
Linda
Amelie
Thessa
Amalia
Aileen

Annemarie
Selina
Nicole
Sina

Kim
Terisa
Vivien
Elisabeth
Juliane
Floriane
Vanessa
Tina
Michelle
Lilly
Annabell
Ansgard
Lisann

Verein

TSV Hartmannsdorf

TV Markkleeberg von 1871
TV Markkleeberg von 1871
TV Blau-Gelb 90 Bad Duben
ESV Lok Zwickau

HSG DHfK Leipzig

SV Motor Mickten

SV Wesenitztal

TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf
SV Einheit Borna

ESV Lok Zwickau

SV Motor Mickten

TV Markkleeberg von 1871
VSG Pirna

VSG Pirna

TSV Hartmannsdorf

HSG DHfK Leipzig

TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf
SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen

SV Tanne Thalheim
Chemnitzer PSV

TV Markkleeberg von 1871
Oschatzer Turnverein 1847
Chemnitzer PSV

SV Tanne Thalheim

SV Einheit Borna

SC Riesa

TuS Weinbohla

Lugauer Turnverein

3,1
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,5
3,9
31
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9

3,5
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,5
31
3,9
3,9
3,5
3,1
3,9

Sprung
E P

8,60
8,15
8,15
7,45
8,50
8,10
7,55
7,65
7,85
7,35
7,50
7,80

8,50
8,30
8,30
8,40
8,40
7,55
8,20
8,05
8,35
7,80
8,50
8,35
7,90
8,25
7,30
7,60
7,50

EW

11,70
12,05
12,05
11,35
12,40
11,60
11,45
10,75
11,75
11,25
11,40
11,70

12,00
12,20
12,20
12,30
12,30
11,45
12,10
11,95
12,25
11,70
12,00
11,45
11,80
12,15
10,80
10,70
11,40

Stuba

D E P EW

4,3
4,0
4,0
43
4,0
3,3
4,0
4,0
3,2
3,2
33
4,0

4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,2
4,0
3,2
33
4,0
4,2
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,2
4,1
4,0
3,2

9,20
8,75
8,55
7,80
8,50
8,45
8,40
8,40
8,00
8,00
8,80
5,50

8,80
8,75
9,00
8,60
9,10
9,00
8,25
8,70
8,50
8,15
8,75
8,60
8,45
8,50
7,45
7,25
8,45

13,50
12,75
12,55
12,10
12,50
11,75
12,40
12,40
11,20
11,20
12,10

9,50

12,80
12,75
13,00
12,60
13,30
13,00
11,45
12,00
12,50
12,35
12,75
12,60
12,45
11,70
11,55
11,25
11,65

Balken

D E P EW

3,9
53
4,5
4,9
3,7
4,4
4,7
4,7
55
4,4
3,6
4,7

5,1
5,5
5,7
4,7
4,5
5,5
4,9
4,5
5,0
4,5
4,2
4,5
4,5
3,7
4,1
4,7
4,6

9,05
6,85
7,60
8,10
8,45
8,60
7,35
7,55
7,40
7,90
7,35
7,30

9,40
8,10
7,40
8,80
8,65
8,60
8,95
8,90
6,60
7,10
7,00
5,65
6,15
7,35
7,50
7,25
5,85

12,95
12,15
12,10
13,00
12,15
13,00
12,05
12,25
12,90
12,30
10,95
12,00

14,50
13,60
13,10
13,50
13,15
14,10
13,85
13,40
11,60
11,60
11,20
10,15
10,65
11,05
11,60
11,95
10,45

Boden

D E P EW

54
59
55
53
4,7
55
55
53
4,9
55
55
55

59
6,3
59
57
53
6,1
53
55
5,7
57
55
6,3
53
51
55
57
4,9

8,25
7,95
7,95
8,20
8,15
8,05
8,25
8,40
7,75
8,00
7,90
7,95

8,85
8,80
8,60
8,40
8,40
7,70
8,70
8,40
8,25
8,40
7,90
8,70
8,30
8,35
8,10
7,90
8,60

13,65
13,85
13,45
13,50
12,85
13,55
13,75
13,70
12,65
13,50
13,40
13,45

14,75
15,10
14,50
14,10
13,70
13,80
14,00
13,90
13,95
14,10
13,40
15,00
13,60
13,45
13,60
13,60
13,50

Ges.

51,80
50,80
50,15
49,95
49,90
49,90
49,65
49,10
48,50
48,25
47,85
46,65

54,05
53,65
52,80
52,50
52,45
52,35
51,40
51,25
50,30
49,75
49,35
49,20
48,50
48,35
47,55
47,50
47,00
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